9:00

10:00

11:00

12.00

1:00

2:00

CHlE

4:00

5:00

6:00

7:00

Drop In
Art Play

Art and Sensory
Playgroup (Feb)

Preschool Art Club
Ages 4-6

Art History Club
K-5th

Drop In
Art Play

Art and Sensory
Playgroup

Preschool Art Club
Ages 4-6

Build Your Creative
Writing Toolbox
3rd-6th grade

Adventures in Art
K-2nd grade

Art Skills
3rd-5th grade

Drop In Art Play

Preschool Art and
Sensory Nashville

Adventures in Art
K-2nd grade

Art Skills
3rd-5th grade

Wi

Adventures in Art
K-2nd grade

Art Skills
3rd-5th grade

Drop In
Art Play

Preschool Atelier
Ages 3-5

Art History Club
K-5th

Adventures in Art
K-2nd grade

e



