TIME	MON	TUE	WED	THU	FRI
9:00	Drop In	Drop In	Drop In Art Play	Drop In	
10:00	Art Play	Art Play	Preschool Art and Sensory Nashville	Art Play	Preschool Atelier Ages 3–5
11:00	Art and Sensory Playgroup (Feb)	Art and Sensory Playgroup	Adventures in Art K-2nd grade		
12.00	Preschool Art Club Ages 4-6	Preschool Art Club Ages 4-6	Art Skills		Art History Club K-5th
1:00	Art History Club K-5th		3rd-5th grade		Adventures in Art K-2nd grade
2:00					n zha grado
3:00		Build Your Creative Writing Toolbox 3rd-6th grade	WINT	eR sCh	EduLe
4:00					
5:00		Adventures in Art	Adventures in Art		ART SART SART
6:00		K-2nd grade	K-2nd grade		
7:00		Art Skills 3rd-5th grade	Art Skills 3rd-5th grade		